APPLICATION ECH ELINCTATIONENT DIVISION CORPORATIONS DOCUMENT # PO0000108480 1. Corporation Name OMEGA WALLCOVERING & INTERIORS, INC. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					FILED OI NOV -5 PM I: 23 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA								
							•	67TH ST #G35	6175 N	6175 NW 167TH ST #G35 MIAMI FL:33015			
							lf above a	addresses are incorrect in any wa	ıy, line through incor	rect information a	nd enter correction below.		
								ncipal Office Address, If Applicat		3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable		4. Date Incorporated or Quali To Do Business in Florida	fied 11/21/2000
							uite, Apt.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State		Zip	City & State Zip Count		6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DE	Not Applicable sign \$8.75 Additional Fee require							
Names	and Street Addresses of Each Of	flicer and/or Director	r (Florida nonprof	it corporations must list at le		for a Certificate of Status							
Title(s)			Street Address of Eac Officer and/or Directo										
PST -	BEARDEN, BARBARA	RDEN, BARBARA 5801 SW 10		102 ST	MIAMI FL 33156								
						46992509							
					T T -11/	30/0101010018 *158.75 ****158.75							
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name					9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent								
	AR, JOSEPH				Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)								
17439 NW 66 CT MIAMI FL 33015				Suite, Apt. #, Etc	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.								
, • .				City	City State Zip Code								
). I, being 1 gnature o egistered	f The second		DAGENI ML T	La cont	bbligations of Section 607.0505, F Date								
this rein owed by	statement application, the reason	n for dissolution has and the names of ir	been eliminated, ndividuals listed o	the corporate name satisfies n this form do not qualify for	the requirements of section 607 an exemption under section 119	7, F.S. I further certify that when filing .0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees .07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated							



## omega wallcovering

distinctive wallcovering and application

October 30, 2001

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Please accept my check I was not able to occupy the office and warehouse at 6175 N W 167 Street, G- 35 until recently and did not receive the Annual Report for filing. Please waive the penalty for reinstatement and accept my check of One Hundred and Fifty Dollars (\$150.00) plus the fee (\$8.75) for reinstatement of Omega Wallcovering and Interiors, Inc.

Sincerely yours,

Bad Barbara Bearden

Barbara Bearden President

Enclosures (2) Check & Form

man and the

interfactors in the second state of the second state of the second state
interfactors inte

6175 n.w. 167th street, g-35, miami, florida 33015/phone 362-9707